
PARMESAN CHEESECAKE $15

Mixed citrus curd, black pepper lace

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

LATTE

COFFEE

$4

$6.5

$4

THE CHOCOLATE ONE $15

Black forest cherry, whipped ganache, vanilla ice cream

PINEAPPLE MOUSSE $15

Yogurt cremeux, saffron glaze, poached pineapples

DATE CAKE $15

Caramelized apples, burnt honey ice cream

CONFECTIONS

COFFEE

AUTUMN ‘25



ERBEN, RIESLING, BEERENAUSLESE, GERMANY, 2021 $19

$24

$28

$33

$47

$40

$47

$37

$40

$20

$93

KOPKE, LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE PORT, 2018 $13

ALVEAR, PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY, SOLERA 1927, SPAIN,NV $24

TAYLOR-FLADGATE, 10 YEAR TAWNY PORT $14

DOMAINE HUET, MOELLEUX, PREMIER TRIE, ‘LE MONT’, 2020 $27

TAYLOR-FLADGATE, 20 YEAR TAWNY PORT $20

ROYAL TOKAJ, TOKAJI ASZU, GOLD LABEL 6 PUTTANYOS, 
HUNGARY, 2017

$44

WARRE’S, VINTAGE PORT,1994 $55

YALUMBA, 50 YEAR TAWNY PORT $110

RUM
Don Q Gran Anejo, Puerto Rico            

RYE WHISKEY
Whistlepig Small Batch 10 yr, Vermont                  

BOURBON
Colonel E. H. Taylor Small Batch, Kentucky   
Elijah Craig Single Barrel, Kentucky              
Weller Antique 107, Kentucky                              

SCOTCH
Lagavulin 16 yr, Islay                      
Compass Box, Orchard Hose, Scotland                    
Johnnie Walker Blue, Scotland                      

OTHER WHISKEYS
Redbreast 15 Yr, Ireland                              
Hibiki Harmony, Japan                                      

LIBATIONS

POURS


